

Village of Breedsville

82 E Main St. PO Box 152 Breedsville, MI 49027 (269) 427-9029

Budget Public Hearing Agenda Tuesday, March 5, 2024 - 6:45 PM

These proceeding tonight are being recorded to help prepare the minutes, after minutes are prepared this recording will be no longer available after approval of the village council. Michigan Open Meetings Act MCL 15.262(1).

			Page
1.	CALL TO ORDER:		
2.	PLED	DGE OF ALLEGIANCE:	
3.	ROLL	L CALL:	
4.	AGEN	AGENDA	
	4.1	Agenda presented for approval	
		Motion to Approve Agenda as presented	
5.	OPEN PUBLIC HEARING		
	5.1	Open Public Hearing	
		Motion to Open Public Hearing @ 6:45 pm	
	5.2	Budget 2024-2025 Fiscal Year	2 - 10
		Village of Breedsville Budget 2024-2025	
6.	PUBL	IC COMMENTS:	
7.	BOAR	RD COMMENTS:	
8.	CLOSE PUBLIC HEARING		
	8.1	Close Public Hearing	
		Motion to Close Public hearing for the Budget fiscal Year 2024-2025 @pm	
9.	ADJOURNMENT		
	9.1	Adjournment of Public Hearing	
		Motion to Adjourn Public Hearing @pm	